
40W 96665577

40W 96665578

60W 96665580

60W 96665581

1232

1232

1532

1532

103

103

103

103

78

78

78

78

900

900

950

950

JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 CONNECT

JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840  

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 CONNECT  

Product Description Wattage SAP Code L W H LF

40W

40W

96665579

96628449

1232

1532

103

85

78

78

900

950

JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 E3

JULIE 1500 LED 50℃ IP65 4000 840 

60W 96665582 1532 103 78 950JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 E3

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840  

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 E3

40W 96628396 1532 85 78 950

40W 96628397 1532 85 78 950

40W

40W

96630234

96630237

1232

1232

103

103

78

78

900

900

JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS

JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS CON

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 COR MWS CON

JULIE 1800 LED IP65 8000 840

JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 COR MWS

JULIE 1500 LED 50℃ IP65 6000 840 

JULIE 1800 LED IP65 8000 840 E3

40W

60W

80W

96630235

96630238

96631143

1532

1532

1800

85

103

103

78

78

78

950

950

1000

60W

60W

80W

96630236

96630351

96631144

1532

1532

1800

103

103

103

78

78

78

950

950

1000

20W 96628548 632 103 78 400JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800 840

e
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9               Grommet                                                   X1

10             4 x 10mm stainless steel self-tapping screw     X2

11   Accessory bag X1
11 10

9

Two 4 x 10mm stainless steel self-tapping 

screws must be applied to prevent 

unauthorized opening of the luminaire. 



MWS

Detection area 
Champs de détection 

Hold time
Durée

Daylight threshold 
Luminosité

Stand-by period  
Durée du prėavis d'extinction

Stand-by dimming level 
Niveau de luminosité du préavis 

Daylight: light is off  
Luminosité : lumière éteinte 

Motion detected: light on
Détection de présence : lumière allumée

After last motion detection, light 
dims down to stand-by dimming 
level (10, 20, 30 or 50%) 
Après dernière détection, la lumière 
diminue jusqu'au niveau de luminosité 
du préavis (10, 20, 30 or 50%)

After stand-by period: light turns off 
Après la durée du préavis : la lumière s'éteint 

1    2 3    4    5 6    7 8    9  10 11 12

100% 5min Disable 10min 10%

Default / Dèfaut

Zumtobel LIGHTING GmbH Schweizer Strasse 30 6851 Dornbirn AUSTRIAA-
URL:www.thorn-eco.com

Detection coverage/Champs de détection

NOTE:Above detection coverage is recommended, actual coverage may vary depending on 
luminaire configuration and environmental conditions.

Ceiling Mounted/Installation au plafond Wall Mounted/Installation au mur 

Top View/Vue de dessus                 Side View/Vue de côté                       Top View/Vue de dessus            Side View/Vue de côté
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